DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

2019-931495

Rec:\$35.00 \$35.00

Pgs=2

07/09/2019 09:40 AM

MORTGAGE CONNECT LP - VENDOR ID 38044

KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER

RECORDING COVER PAGE

N	lust	be	typed	or	prin	ted	clea	arly	in	bla	acl	< ir	١K	onl	у.
---	------	----	-------	----	------	-----	------	------	----	-----	-----	------	----	-----	----

APN#	1220-17-613-005	~
11	digit Assessor's Parcel Number may be obtained at: http://redrock.co.clark.nv.us/assrrealprop/ownr.aspx	
	TITLE OF DOCUMENT (DO NOT A	Abbreviate)

SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE AND FULL RECONVEYANCE

Title of the Document on cover page must be EXACTLY as it appears on the first page of the document to be recorded.

Recording requested by:

Mortgage Connect LP

Return to:

Name Mortgage Connect LP

Address 260 Airside Dr

City/State/Zip Moon Township PA 15108

This page provides additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2.

An additional recording fee of \$1.00 will apply.

To print this document properly—do not use page scaling.

P:\Recorder\Forms 12_2010

Recording Requested By:				^		
HCC SURETY GROUP	•					
				\ \		
RETURN TO:				\ \		
Mortgage Connect, LP				\ \		
260 Airside Drive Moon Township, PA 15	108			\ \		
#1076938				\ \		
SUBSTITUTION	ON OF TRUSTEE	ace above this line Rese AND FULL REC	_			
WHEREAS,	Janis Calais		was th	e original Trustor,		
	ago Title Company			e original Trustee,		
and American Co	ntractors Indemnity	Company	was the or	iginal beneficiary		
under that certain Deed of Trus	t dated	May 22, 2015	7 /	and recorded on		
June 04, 2015 in B	ook	at page	as Ins	strument No.		
2015-863244	of Official Red	cords of Do	uglas	County,		
Nevada describir	ng land therein:			•		
As more fully described in sa	id deed of trust.	\ \ \				
WHEREAS, the undersigned B	eneficiary desires to s	ubstitute a new Tru	stee under sa	id deed of trust in		
place of Chicago Title Comp						
NOW THEREFORE, the under		ute(s) itself/himself/h	nerself/thems	alvies as Trustee'.		
under said Deed of Trust and d			N N.	S. () * * © `		
legally entitled thereto, the esta	•	1 1				
Dated: 9th day of May, 2019		American Con	tractors inch	mity Company		
		4				
_ / / /		77	Frank M. La	pak DVP, Bond Claims		
A notary public or other officer complet which this certificate is attached, and n				ed the document to		
State of California }						
	SS.					
	before me SA bin	A Morgenskin		Notary Public		
On May 9, 2019 , personally appeared	Frank M. Lanak		I to me on the ba	isis of satisfactory		
evidence to be the person(s) whose na	74.	•		•		
me that he/she/they executed the sam	and the second s					
signature(s) on the instrument the pers	on(s), or the entity upon be	half of which the person	(s) acted,			
executed the instrument.	/					
I certify under PENALTY OF PERJUR	y under the laws of the Stat	te of California that the fo	oregoing paragra	ph is true and correct.		
				ORGENSTEIN		
Witness my hand and official seal.		ž (n # 2129258 K lic - California		
Signature	-	_	Los Ange	eles County pires Nov 3, 2019		
1 1		7		0, 2019		